
Rang Nr. Name Geb.Datum Revier Kat. 1 2 3 Ges.
1 49 Clara Werner 28.05.69 Campill R 10,80 10,90 10,90 30,26
2 31 Ausserhofer Andreas 14.02.80 St. Johann R 10,60 10,90 10,80 30,23
3 35 Clara Hannes 05.09.91 Campill R 10,70 10,90 10,60 30,22
4 88 Kottersteger Oswald 29.07.69 Prettau K 10,50 10,90 10,70 30,21
5 43 Daverda Georg 11.05.70 Campill R 10,90 10,70 10,40 30,20
6 16 Gasser Wolfgang 24.08.69 Kiens R 10,90 10,80 10,30 30,20
7 15 Steger Andreas 07.01.84 Kiens R 10,80 10,60 10,50 30,19
8 37 Pallestrong Felix 09.12.70 Welschellen R 10,30 10,80 10,80 30,19
9 17 Pedevilla Bruno 02.10.61 St. Martin i. Th R 10,90 10,70 10,30 30,19

10 5 Niederkofler Josef 16.09.58 Percha R 10,70 10,60 10,50 30,18
11 73 Innerbichler Christian 27.03.82 Rein K 10,90 10,80 10,10 30,18
12 2 Nöckler Alfred 18.07.65 Pfalzen R 10,80 10,70 10,20 30,17
13 11 Craffonara Francesco 27.01.61 Abtei R 10,90 10,70 10,00 30,16
14 26 Zingerle Philipp 01.07.95 St. Martin i. Th R 10,20 10,60 10,40 30,12
15 40 Lahner Annelies 04.11.55 Gais R 10,30 10,40 10,30 30,10
16 23 Baumgartner Harald 08.09.74 Pfalzen K 10,50 10,30 10,20 30,10
17 69 Gartner Josef 14.08.55 St. Jakob R 10,10 10,50 10,40 30,10
18 3 Bürgstaller Hubert 06.03.43 Kiens R 10,70 10,30 10,00 30,10
19 74 Obwegs Luca 03.09.95 Enneberg R 10,20 10,20 10,50 30,09
20 79 Trebo Robert 04.07.67 Enneberg R 10,40 10,00 10,40 30,08
21 67 Gruber Richard 30.12.72 Jagdaufseher K 10,20 10,00 10,60 30,08
22 24 Burger Carmen 14.09.73 Pfalzen R 10,40 10,30 10,00 30,07
23 77 Tschaffer Hubertus 27.05.75 Enneberg R 10,00 10,00 10,00 30,00
24 27 Steiner Meinhard 10.09.67 Mühlwald K 9,20 10,90 10,40 29,15
25 58 Complojer Luca 15.10.81 Enneberg R 9,20 10,90 10,30 29,14
26 28 Lerchner Elmar 22.05.69 Pfalzen K 10,90 9,00 10,50 29,14
27 80 Obwegs Filippo 245.9.66 Enneberg R 10,50 9,20 10,60 29,13
28 53 Tasser Giuseppe 25.08.59 Welschellen R 9,20 10,20 10,90 29,13
29 34 Clara Mattia 20.08.01 Campill R 9,20 10,40 10,60 29,12
30 30 Agreiter Mariangelo 16.09.57 Enneberg R 10,20 9,10 10,90 29,12
31 55 Ferdigg Alex 29.10.91 Welschellen R 9,20 10,90 10,00 29,11
32 7 Erlacher Jep 14.08.80 Enneberg K 10,80 10,00 9,20 29,10
33 48 Hainz Michael 02.05.90 Pfalzen R 9,10 10,60 10,30 29,10
34 64 Seeber Manfred 26.03.67 Rein R 9,00 10,70 10,30 29,10
35 50 Oberbacher Silvestro 13.01.60 Corvara R 10,10 10,60 9,20 29,09
36 9 Masoni Stephan 30.12.65 St. Peter R 10,50 10,10 9,20 29,08
37 4 Putzer Simon 03.01.91 Kiens R 10,60 10,00 9,20 29,08
38 47 Erlacher Pietro 07.12.59 St. Martin i. Th R 10,20 10,50 9,10 29,08
39 62 Pipperger Reinhard 13.04.68 Jagdaufseher K 9,20 10,30 10,20 29,07
40 21 Passler Christian 25.07.79 Percha R 10,50 10,00 9,20 29,07
41 57 Auer Simon 23.12.02 St. Lorenzen R 10,60 9,10 10,00 29,07
42 32 Oberkofler Helmuth 11.09.73 St. Johann R 9,00 10,20 10,50 29,07
43 84 Nagler Oswald 18.01.61 Kiens R 9,20 10,00 10,40 29,06
44 1 Zingerle Alberto 08.08.60 St. Martin i. Th R 10,20 10,10 9,20 29,05
45 36 Ellecosta Roman 06.02.79 Kiens K 9,10 10,20 10,20 29,05
46 8 Erlacher Antonio 06.07.51 Enneberg K 10,10 10,10 9,20 29,04
47 10 Oberleiter Sieghard 10.07.72 Luttach K 10,20 10,00 9,20 29,04
48 86 Ellecosta Ivan 09.07.90 Enneberg R 10,20 9,10 10,10 29,04
49 59 Pescoller Reinhold 07.05.70 Campill R 10,30 10,10 9,00 29,04
50 25 Erlacher Denis 22.11.00 St. Martin i. Th R 10,40 10,00 9,00 29,04
51 33 Oberkofler Lukas 25.08.01 St. Johann R 10,10 10,10 9,00 29,02
52 29 Nöckler Walter 27.04.61 Pfalzen R 9,20 9,20 10,90 28,13
53 38 Maneschg Meicol 07.12.96 Enneberg R 9,20 10,80 9,20 28,12
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54 13 Mellauner Manuel 09.01.92 Welschellen R 10,90 9,20 9,10 28,12
55 45 Nöckler Karl 12.12.56 Pfalzen R 10,50 9,20 9,20 28,09
56 41 Winding Franz 06.10.62 Gais R 9,20 9,20 10,50 28,09
57 6 Niederkofler Richard 04.02.62 Percha R 10,40 9,20 9,10 28,07
58 75 Seeber Alexander 05.10.68 Sand i. Taufers R 9,20 10,20 9,20 28,06
59 71 Stolzlechner Christoph 26.06.75 St. Jakob R 9,10 10,40 9,10 28,06
60 20 Plaickner Manfred 04.08.80 Gais R 10,50 9,10 9,00 28,06
61 81 Lechner Maria 19.02.71 Pfalzen K 10,30 10,20 8,10 28,06
62 76 Haidacher Franz 15.04.71 Percha R 9,10 10,40 9,00 28,05
63 83 Kammerer Rudolf 17.03.99 Kiens R 10,40 9,00 9,10 28,05
64 78 Rigo Agata 05.12.71 Enneberg R 8,20 10,00 10,30 28,05
65 12 Crazzolara Klaus 02.08.66 Abtei R 10,10 9,20 9,10 28,04
66 14 Dapoz Klaus 27.02.81 Wengen R 10,10 9,20 9,10 28,04
67 91 Grün Tobias 01.11.88 Kiens R 9,20 9,00 10,20 28,04
68 51 Volgger Claudia Maria 05.05.67 Percha R 8,00 10,40 10,00 28,04
69 61 Sequani Michael 23.05.77 Bruneck R 9,10 9,10 10,10 28,03
70 39 Erlacher Alfred 20.12.65 St. Martin i. Th R 9,00 9,20 10,10 28,03
71 60 Pescoller Julia 06.04.95 Campill R 10,90 9,20 8,20 27,13
72 65 Eppacher Hubert 19.11.62 Rein R 9,20 10,60 8,10 27,09
73 63 Kaiser Markus 05.04.87 Jagdaufseher R 10,50 8,10 9,10 27,07
74 22 Rastner Lukas 21.10.95 St. Lorenzen R 10,40 9,00 8,20 27,06
75 85 Ellecosta Alfred 30.10.58 Enneberg R 9,20 10,30 8,10 27,06
76 90 Abfalterer Peter 22.06.68 St. Peter R 9,00 9,20 9,20 27,04
77 52 Niederwanger Werner 07.01.66 Percha R 9,00 8,00 10,40 27,04
78 19 Steger Martin 04.10.85 Gais R 9,10 9,10 9,00 27,02
79 89 Leiter Klara 04.08.73 Prettau K 9,00 8,10 10,00 27,01
80 44 Erlacher Filippo 05.04.84 Enneberg R 8,10 10,50 8,10 26,07
81 56 Ties Hubert 06.07.49 Enneberg R 8,10 9,20 9,20 26,05
82 46 Nöckler Hannes 21.02.83 Pfalzen R 9,20 8,10 9,20 26,05
83 82 Kammerer Albert 28.02.46 Kiens R 8,20 9,00 9,10 26,03
84 54 Bacher Hubert 13.04.57 Rein R 9,10 8,10 9,00 26,02
85 87 Steiner Paul 20.07.71 Percha R 8,10 9,10 9,00 26,02
86 68 Niederkofler Hubert 27.09.59 St. Peter K 10,00 8,10 8,10 26,02
87 18 Pezzei Giuseppe 31.07.68 Campill K 9,20 8,10 8,00 25,03
88 72 Zingerle Werner 12.12.54 Percha R 9,20 10,50 0,00 19,07
89 70 Oberschmied Alexander 17.11.70 St. Johann R 0,00 10,50 9,10 19,06
90 42 Daverda Petra 20.07.73 Campill R 9,00 8,20 0,00 17,02
91 66 Auer Erich 24.08.73 Rein R 0,00 0,00 10,50 10,05
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Jagdrevier Name Platz Ergebnis
Campill Clara Werner 1 30,26

Clara Hannes 3 30,22
Daverda Georg 5 30,20
Clara Mattia 29 29,12
Pescoller Reinhold 49 29,04

Summe 49 148,84
Kiens Gasser Wolfgang 6 30,20

Steger Andreas 7 30,19
Bürgstaller Hubert 18 30,10
Putzer Simon 37 29,08
Nagler Oswald 43 29,06

Summe 43 148,63
Pfalzen Nöckler Alfred 12 30,17

Baumgartner Harald 16 30,10
Burger Carmen 22 30,07
Lerchner Elmar 26 29,14
Hainz Michael 33 29,10

Summe 33 148,58
Enneberg Obwegs Luca 19 30,09

Trebo Robert 20 30,08
Tschaffer Hubertus 23 30,00
Complojer Luca 25 29,14
Obwegs Filippo 27 29,13

Summe 27 148,44
St. Martin i. ThPedevilla Bruno 9 30,19

Zingerle Philipp 14 30,12
Erlacher Pietro 38 29,08
Zingerle Alberto 44 29,05
Erlacher Denis 50 29,04

Summe 50 147,48
Percha Niederkofler Josef 10 30,18

Passler Christian 40 29,07
Niederkofler Richard 57 28,07
Haidacher Franz 62 28,05
Volgger Claudia Maria 68 28,04

Summe 68 143,41
Rein Innerbichler Christian 11 30,18

Seeber Manfred 34 29,10
Eppacher Hubert 72 27,09
Bacher Hubert 84 26,02
Auer Erich 91 10,05

Summe 91 122,44
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Welschellen Pallestrong Felix 8 30,19
Tasser Giuseppe 28 29,13
Ferdigg Alex 31 29,11
Mellauner Manuel 54 28,12
(Leer) 92 0,00

Summe 92 116,55
Gais Lahner Annelies 15 30,10

Winding Franz 56 28,09
Plaickner Manfred 60 28,06
Steger Martin 78 27,02
(Leer) 93 0,00

Summe 93 113,27
St. Johann Ausserhofer Andreas 2 30,23

Oberkofler Helmuth 42 29,07
Oberkofler Lukas 51 29,02
Oberschmied Alexander 89 19,06
(Leer) 94 0,00

Summe 94 107,38
Jagdaufseher Gruber Richard 21 30,08

Pipperger Reinhard 39 29,07
Kaiser Markus 73 27,07
(Leer) 96 0,00

Summe 96 86,22
St. Peter AhrntalMasoni Stephan 36 29,08

Abfalterer Peter 76 27,04
Niederkofler Hubert 86 26,02

Summe 86 82,14
Abtei Craffonara Francesco 13 30,16

Crazzolara Klaus 65 28,04
Summe 65 58,20
St. Jakob Gartner Josef 17 30,10

Stolzlechner Christoph 59 28,06
Summe 59 58,16
Prettau Kottersteger Oswald 4 30,21

Leiter Klara 79 27,01
Summe 79 57,22
St. Lorenzen Auer Simon 41 29,07

Rastner Lukas 74 27,06
Summe 74 56,13
Mühlwald Steiner Meinhard 24 29,15
Summe 24 29,15
Corvara Oberbacher Silvestro 35 29,09
Summe 35 29,09
Luttach Oberleiter Sieghard 47 29,04
Summe 47 29,04
Sand i. TaufersSeeber Alexander 58 28,06
Summe 58 28,06
Wengen Dapoz Klaus 66 28,04
Summe 66 28,04
Bruneck Sequani Michael 69 28,03
Summe 69 28,0323
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